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199802160000
50371

02/16/1998
10:05:56

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAYTON,
WILLIAM C JR

199802230000
59811

02/23/1998
01:38:49

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SIMPSON,
BRETT P

199603210000
90801

199804020001
16681

04/02/1998
10:54:39

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CRUMBLEY,
WENDY P

199607100002
21281

199804020001
16691

04/02/1998
10:54:40

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOONEY,
JOHN P

199501090000
07441

199804100001
29591

04/10/1998
12:46:03

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN, BRIAN

199804280001
52801

04/28/1998
02:09:23

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DUKE, JIMMY
R

199604190001
27301

199806230002
32351

06/23/1998
11:11:28

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOSS,
JOSEPH H JR

199503030000
55091

199806230002
32361

06/23/1998
11:11:29

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STAVINOHA,
MARK A

199612110004
07131

199808050002
98691

08/05/1998
10:26:56

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRAGAN,
JAMES A JR

199505110001
23251

199809110003
56281

09/11/1998
10:35:23

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHAW, GUY

199807080002
56831

07/08/1998
09:34:08

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON,
RONALD C

199807060002
50721

07/06/1998
09:16:53

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROSETTA,
RODNEY

199809040003
47491

09/04/1998
11:20:52

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KEY,
CHARLES
ANTHONY

199408220002
60551

199809040003
47501

09/04/1998
11:20:54

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KEY,
CHARLES
ANTHONY

199312010003
81101



199810230004
15571

10/23/1998
11:23:50

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MATHIS,
ROBERT D

199207220001
47411

199810260004
16691

10/26/1998
09:21:59

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
RONALD L

199801210000
21301

01/21/1998
01:11:13

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER,
JOHNNY L JR

5 114 Lot#:22 Book:5
Pg:114

199802160000
50361

02/16/1998
10:05:53

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HALLMAN,
ALBERT A JR

15 81 Lot#:27
Book:15 Pg:81

199802060000
41671

02/06/1998
02:13:38

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

TURNER,
JOHNNY L JR

5 114 Lot#:22 Book:5
Pg:114

199802230000
59801

02/23/1998
01:38:48

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMPSON,
BRETT P

18 21 Lot:A Book:18
Pg:21

199804020001
16671

04/02/1998
10:54:38

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOONEY,
JOHN P

Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199804280001
52791

04/28/1998
02:09:22

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DUKE, JIMMY
R

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199806220002
31461

06/22/1998
02:45:08

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KEY,
CHARLES
ANTHONY

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199806230002
32321

06/23/1998
11:11:24

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AITKEN, T W
III

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199806230002
32341

06/23/1998
11:11:27

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STAVINOHA,
MARK A

11 56 Lot#:2725
Book:11 Pg:56

199807080002
56821

07/08/1998
09:34:06

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIFFITH,
SHELTON H

6 58 Lot#:6 Book:6
Pg:58

199807080002
56841

07/08/1998
09:34:09

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRISON,
RONALD C

5 10 Lot#:77 Book:5
Pg:10

199807160002
70861

07/16/1998
12:53:08

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COOPER,
WALTER L

8 46 Lot#:214
Book:8 Pg:46

199810230004
15581

10/23/1998
11:23:52

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MATHIS,
ROBERT D

11 40 Lot#:32
Book:11 Pg:40



199812180005
05451

12/18/1998
12:43:37

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOONEY,
JOHN PAUL

Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


