Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802160000 50371	02/16/1998 10:05:56	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAYTON, WILLIAM C JR						Description
99802230000 9811	02/23/1998 01:38:49	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMPSON, BRETT P					199603210000 90801	
99804020001 6681	04/02/1998 10:54:39	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUMBLEY, WENDY P					199607100002 21281	
99804020001 6691	04/02/1998 10:54:40	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOONEY, JOHN P					199501090000 07441	
99804100001 29591	04/10/1998 12:46:03	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, BRIAN						
99804280001 2801	04/28/1998 02:09:23	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DUKE, JIMMY R					199604190001 27301	
99806230002 2351	06/23/1998 11:11:28	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSS, JOSEPH H JR					199503030000 55091	
99806230002 32361	06/23/1998 11:11:29	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STAVINOHA, MARK A					199612110004 07131	
99808050002 8691	08/05/1998 10:26:56	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAGAN, JAMES A JR					199505110001 23251	
99809110003 6281	09/11/1998 10:35:23	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW, GUY						
99807080002 6831	07/08/1998 09:34:08	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON, RONALD C						
99807060002 0721	07/06/1998 09:16:53	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROSETTA, RODNEY						
99809040003 7491	09/04/1998 11:20:52	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY, CHARLES ANTHONY					199408220002 60551	
99809040003 7501	09/04/1998 11:20:54	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY, CHARLES ANTHONY					199312010003 81101	

199810230004 15571	10/23/1998 11:23:50	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHIS, ROBERT D				199207220001 47411	
199810260004 16691	10/26/1998 09:21:59	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, RONALD L					
199801210000 21301	01/21/1998 01:11:13	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER, JOHNNY L JR		5	114		Lot#:22 Book:5 Pg:114
199802160000 50361	02/16/1998 10:05:53	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALLMAN, ALBERT A JR		15	81		Lot#:27 Book:15 Pg:81
199802060000 41671	02/06/1998 02:13:38	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	TURNER, JOHNNY L JR		5	114		Lot#:22 Book:5 Pg:114
199802230000 59801	02/23/1998 01:38:48	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMPSON, BRETT P		18	21		Lot:A Book:18 Pg:21
199804020001 16671	04/02/1998 10:54:38	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOONEY, JOHN P					Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199804280001 52791	04/28/1998 02:09:22	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUKE, JIMMY R					Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW
199806220002 31461	06/22/1998 02:45:08	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KEY, CHARLES ANTHONY					Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199806230002 32321	06/23/1998 11:11:24	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AITKEN, T W					Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW
199806230002 32341	06/23/1998 11:11:27	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STAVINOHA, MARK A		11	56		Lot#:2725 Book:11 Pg:56
199807080002 56821	07/08/1998 09:34:06	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRIFFITH, SHELTON H		6	58		Lot#:6 Book:6 Pg:58
199807080002 56841	07/08/1998 09:34:09	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRISON, RONALD C		5	10		Lot#:77 Book:5 Pg:10
199807160002 70861	07/16/1998 12:53:08	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOPER, WALTER L		8	46		Lot#:214 Book:8 Pg:46
199810230004 15581	10/23/1998 11:23:52	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MATHIS, ROBERT D		11	40		Lot#:32 Book:11 Pg:40

	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOONEY, JOHN PAUL			Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE
							INST